DEC-B8-2015 20:89 From:BONANZA SCHOOLS 5415451719 To:5418743518 P.273

Oregon School Activities Association
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1
Wilsonville, OR 97070

203.682.6722 WwWw.0saa.org
Student Eligibility Request F Porm 1D Numb
gibility Request Form 20150638
Transfer to School with Affiliation without Change of JoInt Residence Hardship Appeal Submitted 12/8/2015
0SAA Rule 8,6 - Send directly to District Athletic Commizee 2015-16 School Year

Bonanza High School Intaermation

PO Box 12B Art Ochoa, Frincipal Art Ochoa, Athletic Director
Benanza, Or 97623 ochoaa@kesd.k12.0r.us ochoaa@kcsd.k12.0r.us
(541) 545.6581 {541) 545-6581 {541) 545-6581

Student Information

Devon Kyle johnson D0B: 12/20/1998 Age: 16 years 11 months {as of 12/8/15)

ST Year!
Esther & Vernan Siaminski Same as current address
Legal Guardian
33530 Polar Bear Lane
Bonanza, OR $7623

gma.essie@yahoo.com
{541) 401-4169

Attends: Bonanza High School Grade: 11 Has [EF? No Meeting IEP? N/A
Pravious: Gilkchrist High School

Enrollment Record

SY GR Period Datus School # Crodits Earned # Classes Passud
2013-14 9 1stSemester 9/3/13 to 6/12/14 Bananza High School 6 12

2014-15 10 1stScmester B/2/14 t0 6/13/15 Bonanza High School 6.5 13

2015-16 11 1stSemestor 8/30/15to 11/11/15 Bonanza High School Q ¢

Page 1 of 2
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Affirmation State ment

Under pa_n.alty of perjury, | do affirm that no coach, parent, administrator, teacher, or other representative of the current
sChool initiated contact or offerad any inducements for the purpose of having the student attend the current schoof for

Rmieﬁrl: gar’dclpauon. Further, | authorize release of permanent school records to the Oregon School Activities
$sociation,

Both signatures are required.

sl Lt e Ok

Parent Signature (or host family) Principal / Superintendent

Ensure the Affination Statement section has both signatures, Send this printed Student Eligibility Request Form and any
atiached files to your District Athletic Committiee, Do not send this to the OSAA office. Keep a copy for your school's
records. Allow five business days for your request to be pracessed. Once a decision is made, the District Athletic
Committee will notify your schoel,

Send a printed version of this form directly to your District Athlatic Committee with any other printed attachments,

District Athletic Committee Decision

This section is to be filled out by the District Athletic Committee, Once a decision has been made, the committee shall
cog‘tacé m scfl;ooi regarding the outcome and forward a copy of this completed form and any supplemental materiais
to the ofiice.

et dhrea. _1z/5/ze15

Chairperson’s Nama (print} Date

M A B’ Approved

Chairperson's Signature [ Denied

_@', E é[i‘. u 1l Schoo] ﬁ-&itﬁb__ﬂ_u{-f

Chairperson's School & Position

Notes;

Appeals Process

Appeals of decisions made by the District Athletic Committee are heard by the OSAA Eligibility Appeals Board. Appeals
must be requested in writing, or e-maill, and submited to the OSAA Executive Director.

Any party filing an appea! of a decision made by the District Athlatic Committee to the OSAA Eligibllity Appeals Board
Shﬁ“ be 'gssessedla filing fee of $100 o defray the costs to the Association of assembling the respective appeals bodies
to hear the appeal.

if 8 waiver is denlad by the OSAA Eligibility Appeals Board, an appeal can be made to a Hearings Officar under OSAA
Handbook Rule 9, "Hearings Officer.” Appeals to the Hearings Officer shall include an appeal fee of $250,

For additianal information, please refer o the 0SAA Handbook avaliable at www.osaa.org/governance/handbooks.

2 i
Page'Z of 2 20150638 Hfavon Kyle jonnzon 2 Attachments
e



DEC-88-2015 13:51 From:BONANZA SCHOOLS 5415451719 To:5418743518 P.2/16

To whom it may concern,

1 am writing this letter on my behalf to wrestle this season, I thought that moving with
my father to be with my brother would be a good choice T learned after five days that
belonged where [ already lived. I have lived with my grandparents for three years now,
my parents have been divorced since I was three years old, I came to my grandparents so
that I could be happy, and content. T forgot what it was like in that situation a my fathers
bouse, and had to do what I thought was best which I was very wrong. 1 only went to
Gilchrist high schoo} for one day, and did not enroil or participate in any sport there. I
learned my lesson that 1 necded to finish out my high school career at Bonanza high
school, I apologize to both Gilchrist, and Bonanza for unnecessary actions. If you could
please let me wrestle I would be very bappy since I have wrestled since second grade, and

it is my favorite sport, it has been the biggest motivation in my life. Thank you

Sincerely,
Devin Johnson

11-30-15
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To whom it may concern,

[ am writing this letter on behalf of our grandson Devin Johnson.
Devin has moved from place to place since he was little, this was his lifestyle as his
parents were very unstable, He never knew where or when he was going to move again.
There was no structure in the home because of an ugly divorce and both his parents
having many partners. Devin and his brother were mistreated by their Mother's
boyfriends and their Father’s girlfriends. Devin has never had a real home until he came
to us. Devin had moved 6 times from 2010 until he came to Jive with us in January 2012,
He has always been very close to his older brother ,a3 they are only 15 months apart in
age. Their parents have used them as pawns in there battles with each other. Devin feels
torn in 30 many ways, he misses his brother very much. We believe with much coaxing
and hours of talking to his brother, he felt he had to go live with his Dad as that is where
his brother is now living. We knew this move would not work for Devin but he had to
find out for himself, as many teenagers do. We have full custody of Devin and we felt
sure he would be back.
Long story short, it took only 5 days for Devin to see his mistake. He left the evening of
Nov. 11" and called us the moming of Nov. 16", very upset and wanting to come home.
When I picked Devin up the next moming, his Dad told me He could tell Devin was not
happy there, even afier 2 days. Devin has truly realized where he belongs and where his
home is. He knows now that Bonanza is his home and this is the longest he has been in
one place. We are asking you 1o please allow Devin to wrestle with his team, the Bonanza
Aantlers. This was a hard lesson lcamned for Devin; a very emotional one.
This is his junior year and he loves the sport, it really keeps him grounded!
PLEASE give him the chance to partake and make those memorics that must last his
lifetime.

Sincerely,
Vernon and Esther Siemingki
11-30-2015
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Freddy Maldonado
Bonanza High School
31601 Mission St.
Bonanza, OR 97623

To: Mountain View Conference Hardship Committee

I am writing on behalf of Devin Johnson, | am Devin's marketing and accounting teacher
and have worked with him thraughout the last two school years. | am writing in support of
Devin's hardship request to grant him eligibility for this wrestling season. Devin is a student
who needs the structure and discipline that wrestling and all organized sports provide to
students. | know Devin and believe that it would be a disservice to not grant eligibllity for the
season,

Devin previously registered at Gilchrist and was there for approximately a week, he
wanted to make an attempt to establish a relationship with his father so he relocated.
Unfortunately things did not work out as planned, for personal reasons and Devin returned to
Bonanza to live with his grandparents. | know that wrestling is Devin's passion and one of the
few things that keep him motivated in school. He is a bright young man whom struggles at
times, however he is able to overcome and persevere due to the iife skills that sports teach
him.

| have faith that your committee will make the correct decision and allow Devin to be
eligible for competition this season. Out of respect for Devin | have kept this brief and
somewhat vague on his current situation. If you have any question or concerns which | did not
address please feel free to reach out to me.

All my best,

Fréddy Maldonado
Bonanza High School

Bonanza High School | 503 - 901 - 3275 Maldonadoa@KCSD.K12.0R,US
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Klama}h Comé?r

-

12-4-15
RE: Devin Johnson

Mountain View District Athletlc Committee:
Devin Johnson enrolled at Gilchrist and came to school one day. In his time here he was

respectful and caused no Issues.

Gilchrist is in support of Devin being allowed to participate in athletics at Bonanza HS.

Principal
Glichrist Schools

e b svE - euge

P.5-16




DEC-88-2015 13:51 Frem:BONANZA SCHOOLS 5415451719 To:541B743510 P.6716

Bonanza Schools

Klamath COIIII}E‘ Inspiring Today's Students To Meet Tomorrow's Challenges

Sch\()l_l)i}tl'i(. P.O. Box 128 » Bonanza, OR 97623 & 541-545-G58) » Jux541-545-1719

December 4, 2015

Mt. View District Athletic Committee,

Please find this an athletic hardship letter of support for Devon Johnson, an 11™ grade student who is
currently attending Bonanza High School. With the exception of enrolling and attending Gilchrist High
School for one day Devon has atlended school al Bonanza since the middle of his 8" pradc year. Alter
consulting with Cindy Simmons at the OSAA it muyst be stated that due 10 his enrollment at Gilchrist High
School and returning to Bonunza, three OSAA violations have been committed; mid-ycar transfer, prior
affiliation, and joint residence have been violated.

When he entered the 9™ grade at Bonanza his grandparents, Mr. & Mrs, Sieminski had delcgation of
powers which they assumed in January of 2013. Per a notarized copy of the delepation of powers is to
cease on 12/20/16. In Junc 2015 u notarized copy modifying the delegation of powers was agreed to by
parcnts and grandparents (both documents are attached).

Devon participated in wrestling for Bonanza during his 9" and 10" grade years and played football this
past football season. He has been e repular student since his enrollment at Bonanza and his attendance has
been acceptable. Upon his enroliment at Bonanza, Devon appeared to make an effort to make good
choices academically and behaviorally. Shortly after entering his 9™ grade year he began making frequent
choices that resulted in discipline conferences; choices not worthy of suspension or expulston but ihat
were impeding his academic success. This trend continued until this year when Devon played football
when he seccmed to be more content and more focused on school. Although he had not particularly
excelled in his academie endeavors I believe he was on the upswing: he began accepting responsibilities
for his actions and appcared to be tuking school more seriously. Devon has u quiet inverted personality
and 1 believe that this ycar he started “coming out of his shell” and began making better choices which
included meeting with & youth pastor. I personally was pleased lo see Devon becoming more actively
involved in extra-curricular activities and sceing him in developing a more open personality.

Like many of our students Devon has had challenges in his life which are especially unfair to developing
young men. Devon's gencral circumstances have been outlined in the letter written by his grandparents
and my knowledge of his background supports their statement. Since Devon's enrollment at Bonanza, my
only interaction with Devon's father took place this fall at a home football gume. Prior to the start of the
game T was approached by a parent indicating that a “gentleman” over there standing in front of the
concession stand had a can of beer. As T was walking toward Mr. Johnson he popped open a can of beer
and began to take drink. T1old him that he could not have aleohol on school grounds and a female with
him stated that they would keep it for later. Mr. Johnson gave me the can and it was obvious to me that he
was intoxicated; his speech was slurrcd and his balance was impaired. T asked him who he was here to see
M

johnson Hardship Letter 2015-16 Page 1
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and he stared that he was here W see his son play. Shortly afterward Mrs. Johnson and the female left the
game site and I did not see them the rest of the evening. This incident with Mr. Johnson took place at our
home game with Oaklund on I'riday October 23, 2015, I have not sharcd this incident with cither Devon
or his grandparents.

I believe living with his grandparents is good for Devon. Since his return to Bonanza he has appeared to
understand the possible lifc-style olfered by his father is not the best for him to be successful, whether at
Gilchrist or Bonunza. | would agree with Devon and his grandparents on two points. First, Devon is
motivated when participating in athletics-especially wrestling, he knows what is expected of him to
maintain elipibility and has been responsible in meeting those expectations; sccond, Devon made a
mistzke which is often made by children looking for a hopelul life-style of security and happiness with
their parents. He found out that he forgot what this life was like for him personally until he experienced it.
The hardship Devon faces is that due 10 parent choices, his possibility of being academically und
behaviorally successful in school is significantly impacted.

It is my hope thut serious consideration be given by this request by the Mt. View District Athletic
Committee, Please feel frec to contact me with additional information.

I look forward to your timely response.

ank you,

(e

Ochoa
Bonanza High School
Principal/AD

johnson Hardship Letter 2015-16 Page 2
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JOENSON, DEVIN KYLB
33530 POLAR BEAR LN
BONANZA, OR 57623
(541) 401-414§9

S8M:
Oregon Secure Student ID: 8973601

Btudent ID Grade Gender

GPA Summary

To:5418743510 P.8-16

BONANZA JR/BR HIGH SCHOOL Enter Date: 01/30/2013

31610 Misgion Strest
Bonanza, OR 97623
(541) 545-65B1

Counpelor:

Leave Date:
Btatus Code:
Graduated:

Yearly Attendance and Cumulative GPA

115729 11 M Cum Tot{O): 2.27 Year Abment Present CPA (U}
Birth Placa Clags Rank 48 18 of 33 2013/2014 6.0 163.¢ 2.14
US LEBANOM, OR 2014/2015% 5,0 165.0 2.27
Date of Birth
12/20/1998
Parent (a) /Guardian{s) Class of: 2017
ESTHER SIKMINSKYI, VERWNON BIEMINSKT
Credit Summary:Graduation Requirements] Codoe Courae Tikle Gzl Gra Crad
Code Subject Reg Cop Dat Grade 00 2013/2014 TERM 1
LA LANGUAGE ARTE 4.00 2,00 2.00 Bonanza Jr/8r High School
HA MATE 3.00 1.00 2.00 AL tculture T B 000
BC SCIENCE 3.00 2.0¢ 1.00 skt )
UB U 8 HIETORY 1.00 Q.00 1.00 LA Emglish I o 2590
¢{SOCIAL ' * SC CGenerazl Scisnce D 0.500
SCIEHCES) MA Iﬁt'ﬂ:‘e.ﬂ. M’Bhrl I.r g.000
G GLOBAL 1.00 1.00 0.00 EL Intro To Career/Tech A 0.500
STUDIES/GEQGRAPH o
Y (BOCIAL EL Math Leb HF B A 0.500
SCIENCES) PE Phys Fitneon c 0.500
GT CGOVERNMENT 0.50 0.00 0.50 GPA 1,71/Credies 2.500/CUK GPA 2.14 b
;gg%m Gzrade 10 2014/2015 TERM 1
HE HBAUTH EDUCATION 1,00 0.00 1.00| Bonanza Jr/fr High School
PE  PEYBICAL 1.00 1,00 0,00 MA  Algebsa I D 9.500
HDUCATION 3C Biology c 0.5a0
BC RCONOMICS/Fiuamt 0.50 0,00 0.50 LA Buglieh II B 0.500
IAL LITERACY G2 «lobal History D 0.500
AL APPLIRD ARTS, 1,00 1,50 1,50 AL Pars Finance A 0.500
PINE ARTS, EL, Ranm Skill Dav o 0.500
AL e EL Bervice Laarniay e 0.500
EL ELECTIVE 5.50 4.00 1.501  apy 3.p0/¢redite 3,300/t GPA 2.10
CE CARERER RELATED 6,50 0.00 0,50
TROWLEDGE/ PLANNT Grade 10 2018/2015 TERM 2 .
HG Bonanea Jz/8r High Seheol .
MA Algebra I | 4 a.000
-- Total Credits -- 24.00 12.B50 11.50 8C Biology o 0.500
Code Couree Title Grl G2 Cred AL Computer ApplicatiomB 0.%00
Grade 09 201372014 TERM 1 LA English IX A 0.500
Bonanxe J&/5¢ High fohool GE Global History A 0,500
AL Computer Applicaticn:B 0.800 EL Phya Pitnezs A ¢.500
LA Engliak I c 0,500 BL Bervice learuing P 6.500
8¢ Cenaral Sclence c 0,500 GPA 2.83/Credits 3.000/C0M GPA 2.27
MA TIntegratsd Algebra I D 0.500 Espentisl skilla
EL Math Lab HE A B 0.500 Assessment 8kill Teot Date
PE  Phyo ritneas A 0.500 Reading : 93/1a/2014
EL Student Gov't B 2.500

GPA 2,57/Credits 3.500/CUN GPA 2.57

Diploma Type:

npe-Rubell
[}

Meawles
Mumps
Rubelle

DT ex DTaP 2/10/1999 S/3/1999 9/22/19%9 11/1/2000 11/7/4003
Pollo 2/18/1999 5/3/1999%  11/1/2000 1X/7/2003
Measles-Mu 2/21/2000 11/7/2003 10/9/200%

varicella 2/21/2080 11/7/2003
Hepucitis 4/15/2005 2I/17/2006

CRER Codaff
Regintrar 12/4/20156

(PAGE 1L OF 1)
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Kiamath County School District Grade Report 12/04115

Bonanza Jr/Sr High School
Principal: Art Ochoa

Phone; {541)545-6581

31810 Mission Streat

Bonanza, OR 87623

TO THE PARENT/GUARDIAN OF:
JOHNSON, DEVIN KYLE

PO BOX 431 #
BONANZA, OR 87623

YAETTITTY 0 JOHNSON, DEVIN KYLE Hameroom:
Student |D: 115725 Counselor:

Raporting
Periods:
Teacher : CEMT COM2Z COM3  ABS TDY

U.S. HISTORY - §1

E{GEESFI‘M

ACCOUNTING 1-81 0
GEOMETRY - $1 “KOEHN, RANDY

Grading Scale

A = Excellont B = Above Average C = Average D = Below Average  F = Fall
| = Incomplete P = Pass NP = No Pass NG = No Grade

Comment Legend:

01 - Satisfactary Citizenship
06 - Missing Wark
08 - Study Habits Need Improvement
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* Attendance Year Report Student ID: 115725 Name: JOHNSON, DEVIN Page | of 2

JOHNSON, fr"lgf" o
Name: EYELVI!N ! Building: High Grade: 11 “ﬁ:@:
Schoal
i Student Attendance Report !
| _Date |[Period] Code {Arrive Time|Dismiss Time]Comment]
10/7/20158 & EA - Excused Absence
7 €A - Excused Absence
10/8/2015 1 EA - Excused Absence
2 EA - Bxased Ahsence
3 EA - Excused Absence
4 EA - Excused Absence
5 EA - Excused Ahsence
6 EA - Excused Absence
7 EA - Excused Absance
10/13/2015 § UA - Unexcused Absence
6 UA - Unextused Absence
7 UA - Unexcused Absence
10/29/2015 4 UA - Unexcused Absance
11/5/2015 4 UT - Unexcused Tardy
7 UT - Unexcused Tardy e
11/6/2015 EA - Extused Absence

11/9/2015

11710/2015

11/12/2015

SNU Bt MO SN U B W s U B W N e N N b N e

EA - Excused Absence
EA - Excused Absence
EA - Excused Absence
EA - Excused Absence
EA - Excused Absence
EA - Excused Absence
FLU « Excused Abs - Flu
FLU - Excused Abs - Flut
R - Excused Abs - Fiu
FLU - Extusad Abs - Flu
A - Excused Abs - Flu
FLU - Excused Abs - Fliy
FLU - Excused Abs - Fu
LU - Excused Abs - Fu
FLU - Excused Abs - Flu
FLU - Excused Abs - Flu
FLU - Excused Abs - Flu
FLU - Excused Abs - Fu
FLY - Excused Abs - Flu
FLU - Excused Abs - Flu
EA - Breused Absence
EA - Excused Absence
EA - Bxcused Absence
EA - Excused Absenca
EA - Excused Absence
EA - Excused Absenca
EA - Excused Absence

https://wesd-csp3 1.spihost.nct/eSchoolPius3_1/Content/Student/Att/Y earViewReport.asp?... 12/4/2015
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Attendance Year Report Student ID: 115725 Name: JOHNSON, DEVIN Page 2 of 2

111772015 1 EA - Excused Absence
EA - Excused Absance
EA - Excused Absance
EA - Bxcused Absence
EA - Beused Absence
EA - Excused Absence
7 EA - Excused Absence
11/19/20157 €C - Co-Currculum
127372015 4 CC - Co-Curriculum v L

L LV S S FU N

Total Days with Attendance; 12  Total Attendance Records: 52

https://wesd-csp31.spihost.net/cSchoolPlus3_1/Content/Student/Att/YearViewReport.asp?... 12/4/2015 .
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1{| Lisette M. Spencer, OSB #963398 C
Attomncy at Law : 7y

2§ 1127 Lincoln Street
Eugene,
3 § Tek 541-484-5297
4 | Email: sttorneylisette@aol.com
5| Attomey for ntervenors

6
'7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

18

FOR THE COUNTY OF LANE
In the Matter of the Marriage of: )
) Case No. 15-03-03973 ‘
SARAH MAY JOHNSON, %
Pefitioper, ) STIPULATED SOUPPLEMENTAL
) JUDGMENT MODIFYING CUSTODY
and ) (ORS 109.119)
)
JASON ANDREW JOHNSON, )
) (Ex Parte)
Respondent. ;
)
VERNON JAMES SIEMINSKI , ;
and ;
17 § ESTHER FERN SIEMINKSL )
Intervenors. i

9
20
21
22

23 §§ partics’ sﬁpuhﬁon,theﬂwandmcmdsherein.andotherwiscbeingﬁmyadviscdm&e

24
25
26

Oregon 97401
Fax: 541-484-5300

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON

THIS MATTER having came before the Court on the Stipulated Motion Allowing
Jutervention Under ORS 109.119, and now on the request and stipulation of the parties as

evidenced by the notarized signatures below; and the Court having considered the matter and the

premises, makes the following FINDINGS:
A, Petiioner (“Mother™) and Respondent (“Father”) are the biological parents of

Devin Eyle Johnson, age 16.

Page 1 of 4 - STIPULATED SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT MODIFYING CUSTODY .

.
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B.  Vernop Sieminski end Esther Sieminski (“ntervenors”) are the maternal.
grandparents of Devin Kyle Jobnsan.

C.  The parties and the minor child’s dates of birth and social security aumbers are
confidentisl information, and are submitted separately herein pursuant to UTCR 2.130.

D.  Otegon is the home state of the minor child and this Court has exclusive
jurisdiction to make child custody determinations in tlris matter under the UCCIEA,

ORS 109.701 et. seq.

E. The minor clild (“Devin™) has contimously resided with the Intervenots since
January, 2013, Father and Mother have fostered, encouraged, and consented to the relationship
between Jntervenors and Devin. Intervenars have established a child-parent relationship with
Devin as defined by ORS 109,119, Intervenors have provided Devin with food, clothing, shelter,
and incidental neccssaries and provided Devin with necessary care, education and discipline. The
ongoing personal relationship between Intervepors end Devin bas continued on & day-to-day
basis, through interaction, companiopship, interplay and mrutuality, that fulfilled Devin’s
psychological needs for a parent, as well as Devin's physical needs. By their signatures
hersander, the legal pavents concede that the presumption that they act in Devin’s best interests
ismbuncd.ﬁrcummncﬁdeuimmmltchvhaﬁstifhthMwemtgmmdmsmdyof
hirn.

F.  Theperties have reached s agreement on 2 modification of the custody and
parenting time provisions of the prior Order entered herein as set forth jn the Supplemental
Judgment Modifying Decree of Dissolution dated June 7, 2007.

I i

i 1/

Page 2 of 4 - STIPULATED SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT MODIFYING CUSTODY

P.13-16
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et

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HERERY ORDERED AND ADJUDGED:

1 Custody. Intervenors, Vernon fames Sieminski and Esther Fern Sieminski, are
awarded legal and physical custody, care, and control of the minor child, Devin Kyle Johnson

y Parenting Time. Father and Mother shall cach have the right to visit snd spend
time with Devin as the parties may agree, or a3 Intervenors determine is in Devin's best interests.

3. Child Support. No child support or health care coverage is awarded herein.

Intervenors have appropriate private health care coverage available for Devin, which they agree .

- T T - N ¥ W S R N

to obtain and maintain at their own expense.

4 Aftorney Fees and Costs. No attomey fees or costs are awarded in this case.

—_
-

5.  Effect of Judgment. Bxcept es expressly modified by this Stipulated

—
N

Supplemental Tndgment, all other prior Court Orders entered in this case shall remain in effect.

13
l DATED this___dayof , 2015,
14

15 .
y Circuit Court Judge -

17
18

By their signatures herennder, Petitioner, Respondent, and Intervenors have stipulated to
i terms of this Supplemental Judgment.

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) ss.

¥ D035 / Ka Sana Ma’?
20 Sarah VasEpps (0 Savah May Johnson) JEYI#E5Y]
21 Petitioner/Mother
2 This instrement was acknowledged before me on this i dayof—SQ})Q. , 2015, by
23 | Sarah VauFpps to be her voluntary act and deed.
24 GG ST Slannp: Moo

Notary Public for Oregbn
25
26

Page 3 of 4« STIPULATED SUFPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT MODIFYING CUSTODY
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FONM NG. 1478 — DELEGATION OF POWERS OF PANENT OR GUARDIAN, © 1232 1399 STEVAHANEEN LAW PUBLISHING £ POATLAND, DN mema_slevensmzs.com

GA NG PART OF ANY STEVENG NESS FORM MAY BE RCPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OF BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANE. @ |
-]

§ e 8 e

DELE_GATION OF POWERS OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN

STATE OF OREGON, ]
$s

County of . K , Ga&w:él%r

I, the undersigned, being first duly sworn, hereby say and certify:

L. Tam a parent or legal guardian of the person whose name appears opposite my signawre below.

. With rcspt.;‘.Ll.o the pow yesiedjn m gudmgc e, ¢ y or property of thu] pergon, w.n:by delegale 10
-/ Somey Siemsng K Eather. Ceot ShminsK :

the following power(s) {choose exaclly one):

X A. All such powers.

O B. Only the following powar(s):

If neithar (A) nor (B} is checked ebove, this instroment shall delegate all

sugh powers :
is, de iog shall comme ‘ / 9—0'3 and end on
n:’»/l;fbfl/gfﬁ(z shall commence OB —oooicameeme o L b /b d end

, and shall include both of those dates *

4. This delepation is nade pursuant to ORS 109,056,

oaten /25 [

Devin k ‘e To\rwxsor\

— — - s S e ————

OF PARENT/GUARDIAN OH FANT NAME OF PERASON

-—Y::':Tm JG‘;L/J 15¢e7rl

1YPE OR PRINT HALIE OF PMENTMU!RDIAN

ram caw

SIGNED AND SWORN TO befarc me on J:_.JAH &fl "2 o '6 i

B8 ALiCE L. BisnOP g éﬁg
WHNOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON (%c/ Yl /)
COMMISSION NO. 430060  f Notary Publie for Orcgnn f/’ 6"
il 8 My commission expires z\j'u_‘,"(‘ 19 26 14

*URS luuum-urnlorw-&nmthgno. fora ptﬂoduduuedngl i of tha parent or el lPﬂ: minorchlldor
Sscafit tha power 1o ol 2 minor ward, This may bm e Mbapmuﬂrn'taud unnnms lmq[ =5
madulnllcboﬂlmm Suchldﬁlgnllmmrcmdmdlpmmm- uum-mlvmhdﬁand:ylm uy.-mlln llmmborullh-
in.dmllhhollhammd uny olhar reserve © tha lmw-nﬂmwyunlenﬂmoum

of Uniten to emicr ongd
itlmmwsnnmmbrm mﬂmtum-wtdstmmmm.umewmehadhmmhmm 's other plr!lﬂ.lhtnell?lﬂalmu:tm Maoe 10 e parenl with
mmllntehﬂdwl‘vmmuuilmmrmu»nm:dchledmmhm:ﬂﬂd"ﬂzn i 1he delep: iz 19 by ol # 5INDte Oate only, insart inat asls in

.

‘e -
- [

———————

=



DEC-88-2015 13:53 From:BONANZA SCHOOLS 5415451719 To:5418743510 P.15716

1| STATE OF OREGON, County of Elamath )

: o Qe -

3 Jdson Andrew Johnson,
spondent/Father

4
This instrument was acknowledged before me on this_10r ¥ay of, Y30\l , 2015, by
5 | Jason Andrew Johnson to be his voluntary act and deed.
5 _ OFFICIAL STAMP
3zav?)] NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON ! M
7 %57 COMMISSION NO, 934450 !
MY COMMRSSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 08, 2018]  Notary Public for on

8 { STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) /

9
10 Vemon Ja#&s Sieminski
11

Mm -Su.mmnla)

12y Esther Fern Sieminsid
14

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this ]éf%of Al 2015 by
15 | Vernon James Sieminski and Esther Femn Sieminski to be their voluntiry act and deed,

16 ;
. _ M
Notary Public for
18
19 OFFICIAL STAMP
20 { Prepared and submitted SNAC‘;"MHY Puadmrggﬁq
o by : COMMISSION NO. 834450

21 WY COMMRSSION EXPIRES DECEMAER 08, 2018
oo | Lisctte M. Spencer, OSB# 963398

Attorney for Intervenors
23 | 1127 Lincoln Street

Eugene, Oregon 97401
24 § Tel: 541-484-5297

Fax: 541-484-5300
25 || Bmail: attorneylisette@aol.com
26 k
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